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TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION 

 
2025 Labor Market Information Release Dates 

Total Nonagricultural Wage and Salary (CES) & Civilian Labor Force Estimates (LAUS) 
 

Reference Month Release Date* 

December 2024 Friday, January 24, 2025 

January 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 

February 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025 

March 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 

April 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 

May 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 

June 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 

July 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 

August 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 

September 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 

October 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025 

November 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 

December 2025 Friday, January 23, 2026 

                                                                                                                                                                                       
*Statewide data will be released at 9:00 a.m. (CT) on these dates. Sub-state estimates may be delayed 
due to data exchange with other states. All estimates subject to revision. 
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TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION 

 
2025 Labor Market Information Release Dates (Continued) 

Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages (QCEW) 
Occupational Employment and Wage Statistics (OEWS) 

 Industry and Occupational Projections 
 

Reference Period Data Type Release Date 

3rd Quarter 2024 QCEW February 2025 

2024 – 2026 Short-Term Projections March 2025 

4th Quarter 2024 QCEW May 2025 

2024 Annual Estimates OEWS May 2025 

1st Quarter 2025 QCEW August 2025 

2nd Quarter 2025 QCEW November 2025 

 
 


